

## **Pinellas County**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 23-0362A **Version**: 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 2/10/2023 In control: Safety & Emergency Services

On agenda: 3/28/2023 Final action: 3/28/2023

Title: Agreement to receive E911 trust fund monies from the State of Florida for Pinellas County's E911

training room redesign.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. FE\_Agreement for the E911 State Grant Program (consoles), 2. PE\_Agreement for the E911 State

Grant Program (consoles), 3. Agreement for the E911 State Grant Program (consoles), 4. Award Letter for the E911 State Grant Program, 5. OMB.REVIEW\_23-0139D\_SES\_E911 Training Rm

Redeign 02-22-23, 6. Application for the E911 State Grant Program (consoles)

DateVer.Action ByActionResult3/28/20231Board of County CommissionersapprovedPass